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Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club LM GS1 LM GS2 LM SL1 LM SL2 BB SG BB GS3 BB SL3 LM GS4 LM SL4 Punts

  U18  

1 496666 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Andrea 2006 CEVA - 50 (4) 80 (2) 80 (2) 60 (3) (50) (4) 100 (1) 68 (5) - 438

2 496679 FIGUERUELO UBEIRA Ares 2006 CAEI - 100 (1) 60 (3) 50 (4) - 45 (5) 80 (2) 54 (7) - 389

3 496710 RABASA Gal·la 2007 AEP 50 (4) (32) (8) 45 (5) 40 (6) - 40 (6) - 48 (8) 68 (5) 291

4 496673 BURGOS LORENZO Rebeca 2006 COPOS 80 (2) 60 (3) - - 45 (5) 36 (7) - - - 221

5 496738 GIMENEZ PEREIRO Paula 2007 LMCE 100 (1) 40 (6) - - 80 (2) - - - - 220

6 496736 REQUENO FORNESA Blanca 2007 LMCE 36 (7) 26 (10) 29 (9) - - 24 (11) - 27 (14) 48 (8) 190

7 496716 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO Valeria 2007 CEVA - - - - - 32 (8) 45 (5) 36 (11) 60 (6) 173

8 496709 BLANXER Emma 2007 TRTeam 45 (5) 36 (7) 36 (7) - - 29 (9) - - - 146

9 496688 AUBERT SERRACANTA Julia 2006 LMCE - - 20 (13) 22 (12) - 22 (12) 36 (7) - 39 (10) 139

10 496751 BAUSACH VALERO Laia 2007 TRTeam - 18 (14) 22 (12) 24 (11) - - 40 (6) - - 104

11 496752 LISART CASTELLA Carla 2007 TRTeam 29 (9) 22 (12) - 32 (8) - - - - - 83

12 496715 AYTES CASALS Lola 2007 AEP - 14 (17) 14 (17) 20 (13) - 20 (13) - - - 68

13 496665 RABAT RIBA Marta 2006 GRANU 60 (3) - - - - - - - - 60

14 496695 SANTILARI AYTES Ada 2006 AEP - 15 (16) 18 (14) 26 (10) - - - - - 59

15 496703 MONTEFUSCO ESCANEZ Martina 2006 C.E.T - 20 (13) 24 (11) - - - - - - 44

16 496739 GUILLOT PI Joana 2007 LMCE - 16 (15) - - - - - 24 (15) - 40

17 496718 FIGULS GARRIGA Berta 2007 COPOS - - - - - - 32 (8) - - 32

18 496754 TORRA Mireia 2007 AEP - - - - - - 29 (9) - - 29

19 496749 ROVIRA Meritxell 2007 LMCE - 13 (18) 15 (16) - - - - - - 28

20 496735 BORRAS MARQUES Carlota 2007 LLIVI - - - - - 18 (14) - - - 18

21 496737 JAEN IBANEZ Sandra 2007 LMCE - - 16 (15) - - - - - - 16
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1 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca 2005 LMCE - - - - - 100 (1) - 150 (1) 150 (1) 400

2 496632 DUCH PLANAS Berta 2005 CANMC 40 (6) 29 (9) 40 (6) - - 26 (10) 50 (4) 30 (13) - 215

3 496584 ROVIRA Maria 2004 LMCE - - - - - - - 90 (3) 90 (3) 180

4 496585 TARRAGO Georgina 2004 LMCE - - - - 50 (4) - - 120 (2) - 170

5 496631 MUNOZ BALLARIN Georgina 2005 TORB - - 32 (8) 36 (7) - - - 33 (12) 54 (7) 155

6 496581 SUAU CLARAMUNT Berta 2004 GRANU - 45 (5) - 45 (5) - - - 44 (9) - 134

7 496633 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta 2005 TORB - - - 60 (3) - - - - - 60
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1 492596 UBEIRA CIERCO Marc 2006 CAEI 80 (2) - 100 (1) 100 (1) - 80 (2) 80 (2) - - 440

2 492594 ROCHE ESPINOS Victor 2006 LLIVI 40 (6) (29) (9) 50 (4) 50 (4) - (24) (11) 50 (4) 48 (8) 90 (3) 328

3 492640 CALZADO Simon 2007 CAEI 60 (3) 40 (6) 45 (5) 40 (6) - (22) (12) - 60 (6) 60 (6) 305

4 492592 BARCELO CASTELLET Roger 2006 CANMC - - - - - - - 120 (2) 150 (1) 270

5 492600 BUTRAGUENO ESCOBAR Jaime 2006 CAEI 50 (4) 45 (5) - 45 (5) - 16 (15) - 39 (10) - 195

6 492648 ODRIOZOLA PASTOR Daniel 2007 CAEI 18 (14) - 20 (13) 22 (12) 50 (4) 18 (14) - - 48 (8) 176

7 492638 MESTRES Guillem 2007 GRANUEC 45 (5) - - 26 (10) - 29 (9) - 75 (4) - 175

8 492639 FURRIOL Marius 2007 CANMC 26 (10) 20 (13) (18) (14) 20 (13) - (12) (19) 32 (8) 33 (12) 27 (14) 158

9 492654 MAGAN GONZALEZ Quim 2006 CANMC - - - - 80 (2) 26 (10) 45 (5) - - 151

10 492593 SAIZ RUIZ Albert 2006 LLIVI 36 (7) 36 (7) 40 (6) 32 (8) - - - - - 144

11 492642 JORGE Alex 2007 TRTeam 32 (8) 32 (8) 15 (16) 15 (16) - 13 (18) - - 30 (13) 137

12 492647 ANTONIO URIBE Jaume 2007 TORB 20 (13) 22 (12) 9 (22) 11 (20) 40 (6) (9) (22) - 21 (17) - 123

13 492650 NAHARRO SANCHEZ Rudy 2007 ELIT 13 (18) 12 (19) - 5 (26) 36 (7) (5) (26) 22 (12) - 24 (15) 112

14 492672 VILAMITJANA SAGUES Arnau 2007 C.E.T 16 (15) 15 (16) - - - 15 (16) 29 (9) - - 75

15 492617 COSTE SALVANS Miquel 2006 LMCE 22 (12) 24 (11) - 18 (14) - - - - - 64

16 492641 ORDONEZ Jan 2007 LLIVI - - - - - - - 24 (15) 36 (11) 60

17 492614 THACKWRAY VALLET Hugo 2006 CANMC - 18 (14) 22 (12) - - 14 (17) - - - 54

18 492665 BALLESTER MASSAGUE Sergi 2007 LMCE - 13 (18) 16 (15) 14 (17) - 10 (21) - - - 53

19 492628 CORREIG MARTRA Anton 2006 COPOS - 16 (15) - 8 (23) - - 24 (11) - - 48

20 492671 VENDRELL TORRES Arnau 2007 CEVA - - 11 (20) 9 (22) - - 26 (10) - - 46

21 492621 PERELLO PINTO Oriol 2006 TORB - 7 (24) 5 (26) 2 (29) - 2 (29) - 17 (20) - 33

22 492620 BORRAS SOLSONA Pep 2006 TORB - - - 12 (19) - - - 20 (18) - 32

23 492674 PADRONES ZAGUIRRE Ignacio 2007 C.E.T 12 (19) 11 (20) - 1 (30) - 4 (27) - - - 28

24 492626 ETXANIZ IBARMIA Asier 2006 CAEI - - - 4 (27) - - 20 (13) - - 24

25 492667 SAURA ANDION Ivan 2007 S.C.C - - 6 (25) 7 (24) - 8 (23) - - - 21

26 492604 HUGUET ESPONA Roger 2006 LLIVI - - 10 (21) 10 (21) - - - - - 20

27 492681 POCIELLO MELERO Ferran 2006 LLIVI 11 (20) 8 (23) - - - - - - - 19

28 492649 HEDO MORERA Pablo 2007 COPOS - 9 (22) 3 (28) 3 (28) - 3 (28) - - - 18

29 492643 SAMSO LLUIS Pau 2007 AEP - 5 (26) 2 (29) 0 (31) - 1 (30) - - - 8
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29 492663 GRANE PEREZ Joan 2007 GRANUEC - - 8 (23) - - - - - - 8

31 492603 HUGUET ESPONA Marc 2006 LLIVI - - 7 (24) - - - - - - 7

32 492662 SANCHEZ PALACIN Ferran 2007 LLIVI - - - - - 6 (25) - - - 6
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1 492455 SASTRE Conrad 2003 GRANUEC - 80 (2) 80 (2) 80 (2) - 60 (3) - 68 (5) 54 (7) 422

2 492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol 2004 GRANUEC - - - - - 100 (1) 60 (3) 150 (1) - 310

3 492497 VALLE PLUJA Pau 2004 GRANUEC - - 60 (3) 60 (3) - 20 (13) 36 (7) 36 (11) 44 (9) 256

4 492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau 2004 LLIVI - - - - - 32 (8) 100 (1) 90 (3) - 222

5 492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc 2005 CAEI - - - - - 50 (4) - - 120 (2) 170

6 492553 SELGA COSTA Oleguer 2005 CANMC - - 14 (17) 13 (18) - - - 23 (16) 33 (12) 83

7 492503 SANTIVERI SABATE Nil 2004 LMCE 24 (11) 26 (10) 32 (8) - - - - - - 82

8 492542 AUBERT SERRACANTA Aleix 2005 LMCE - - - - - - - - 75 (4) 75

9 492448 GONZALVEZ Daniel 2003 LMCE - - 29 (9) 24 (11) - - - - - 53

10 492633 FILLAT ROS Ignasi 2005 ALCE - - 4 (27) - - - - 18 (19) 23 (16) 45

11 492561 SANCHEZ CABANAS Martin 2005 COPOS 15 (16) 14 (17) - - - 11 (20) - - - 40

12 492634 PUIG TORDERA Gil 2005 ALCE - 6 (25) - - - - - - 21 (17) 27

13 492442 BONALS Nil 2003 TORB - - 13 (18) - - - - - - 13

14 492550 SEGON RUBIAL Joel 2005 GRANUEC - - - 6 (25) - - - - - 6
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1 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 TORB - - 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) 80 (2) - 75 (4) 120 (2) 575

2 496666 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Andrea 2006 CEVA - 50 (4) 80 (2) 80 (2) 60 (3) (50) (4) 100 (1) 68 (5) - 438

3 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca 2005 LMCE - - - - - 100 (1) - 150 (1) 150 (1) 400

4 496679 FIGUERUELO UBEIRA Ares 2006 CAEI - 100 (1) 60 (3) 50 (4) - 45 (5) 80 (2) 54 (7) - 389

5 496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 LMCE - 80 (2) 50 (4) - - 60 (3) 60 (3) 60 (6) 75 (4) 385

6 496710 RABASA Gal·la 2007 AEP 50 (4) (32) (8) 45 (5) 40 (6) - 40 (6) - 48 (8) 68 (5) 291

7 496673 BURGOS LORENZO Rebeca 2006 COPOS 80 (2) 60 (3) - - 45 (5) 36 (7) - - - 221

8 496738 GIMENEZ PEREIRO Paula 2007 LMCE 100 (1) 40 (6) - - 80 (2) - - - - 220

9 496632 DUCH PLANAS Berta 2005 CANMC 40 (6) 29 (9) 40 (6) - - 26 (10) 50 (4) 30 (13) - 215

10 496373 SULE Georgina 1999 ELIT 32 (8) 24 (11) 26 (10) 29 (9) - - - 39 (10) 44 (9) 194

11 496736 REQUENO FORNESA Blanca 2007 LMCE 36 (7) 26 (10) 29 (9) - - 24 (11) - 27 (14) 48 (8) 190

12 496584 ROVIRA Maria 2004 LMCE - - - - - - - 90 (3) 90 (3) 180

13 496716 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO Valeria 2007 CEVA - - - - - 32 (8) 45 (5) 36 (11) 60 (6) 173

14 496585 TARRAGO Georgina 2004 LMCE - - - - 50 (4) - - 120 (2) - 170

15 496631 MUNOZ BALLARIN Georgina 2005 TORB - - 32 (8) 36 (7) - - - 33 (12) 54 (7) 155

16 496709 BLANXER Emma 2007 TRTeam 45 (5) 36 (7) 36 (7) - - 29 (9) - - - 146

17 496688 AUBERT SERRACANTA Julia 2006 LMCE - - 20 (13) 22 (12) - 22 (12) 36 (7) - 39 (10) 139

18 496581 SUAU CLARAMUNT Berta 2004 GRANU - 45 (5) - 45 (5) - - - 44 (9) - 134

19 496751 BAUSACH VALERO Laia 2007 TRTeam - 18 (14) 22 (12) 24 (11) - - 40 (6) - - 104

20 496752 LISART CASTELLA Carla 2007 TRTeam 29 (9) 22 (12) - 32 (8) - - - - - 83

21 496715 AYTES CASALS Lola 2007 AEP - 14 (17) 14 (17) 20 (13) - 20 (13) - - - 68

22 496665 RABAT RIBA Marta 2006 GRANU 60 (3) - - - - - - - - 60

22 496633 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta 2005 TORB - - - 60 (3) - - - - - 60

24 496695 SANTILARI AYTES Ada 2006 AEP - 15 (16) 18 (14) 26 (10) - - - - - 59

25 496703 MONTEFUSCO ESCANEZ Martina 2006 C.E.T - 20 (13) 24 (11) - - - - - - 44

26 496739 GUILLOT PI Joana 2007 LMCE - 16 (15) - - - - - 24 (15) - 40

27 496718 FIGULS GARRIGA Berta 2007 COPOS - - - - - - 32 (8) - - 32

28 496754 TORRA Mireia 2007 AEP - - - - - - 29 (9) - - 29

29 496749 ROVIRA Meritxell 2007 LMCE - 13 (18) 15 (16) - - - - - - 28

30 496735 BORRAS MARQUES Carlota 2007 LLIVI - - - - - 18 (14) - - - 18

31 496737 JAEN IBANEZ Sandra 2007 LMCE - - 16 (15) - - - - - - 16
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1 492596 UBEIRA CIERCO Marc 2006 CAEI 80 (2) - 100 (1) 100 (1) - 80 (2) 80 (2) - - 440

2 492455 SASTRE Conrad 2003 GRANUEC - 80 (2) 80 (2) 80 (2) - 60 (3) - 68 (5) 54 (7) 422

3 492319 BEASCOECHEA Jordi 2001 LMCE 100 (1) 100 (1) (36) (7) (36) (7) 60 (3) 40 (6) 40 (6) 44 (9) (39) (10) 384

4 492594 ROCHE ESPINOS Victor 2006 LLIVI 40 (6) (29) (9) 50 (4) 50 (4) - (24) (11) 50 (4) 48 (8) 90 (3) 328

5 492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol 2004 GRANUEC - - - - - 100 (1) 60 (3) 150 (1) - 310

6 492640 CALZADO Simon 2007 CAEI 60 (3) 40 (6) 45 (5) 40 (6) - (22) (12) - 60 (6) 60 (6) 305

7 491859 MATEU Miquel 1994 LMCE 29 (9) 60 (3) (26) (10) (29) (9) 45 (5) 45 (5) - 54 (7) 68 (5) 301

8 492592 BARCELO CASTELLET Roger 2006 CANMC - - - - - - - 120 (2) 150 (1) 270

9 492497 VALLE PLUJA Pau 2004 GRANUEC - - 60 (3) 60 (3) - 20 (13) 36 (7) 36 (11) 44 (9) 256

10 492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau 2004 LLIVI - - - - - 32 (8) 100 (1) 90 (3) - 222

11 492600 BUTRAGUENO ESCOBAR Jaime 2006 CAEI 50 (4) 45 (5) - 45 (5) - 16 (15) - 39 (10) - 195

12 6532417 PIGUILLEM Sergi 1999 GRANUEC - 50 (4) - - 100 (1) 36 (7) - - - 186

13 492648 ODRIOZOLA PASTOR Daniel 2007 CAEI 18 (14) - 20 (13) 22 (12) 50 (4) 18 (14) - - 48 (8) 176

14 492638 MESTRES Guillem 2007 GRANUEC 45 (5) - - 26 (10) - 29 (9) - 75 (4) - 175

15 492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc 2005 CAEI - - - - - 50 (4) - - 120 (2) 170

16 492639 FURRIOL Marius 2007 CANMC 26 (10) 20 (13) (18) (14) 20 (13) - (12) (19) 32 (8) 33 (12) 27 (14) 158

17 492654 MAGAN GONZALEZ Quim 2006 CANMC - - - - 80 (2) 26 (10) 45 (5) - - 151

18 492593 SAIZ RUIZ Albert 2006 LLIVI 36 (7) 36 (7) 40 (6) 32 (8) - - - - - 144

19 492642 JORGE Alex 2007 TRTeam 32 (8) 32 (8) 15 (16) 15 (16) - 13 (18) - - 30 (13) 137

20 492647 ANTONIO URIBE Jaume 2007 TORB 20 (13) 22 (12) 9 (22) 11 (20) 40 (6) (9) (22) - 21 (17) - 123

21 492650 NAHARRO SANCHEZ Rudy 2007 ELIT 13 (18) 12 (19) - 5 (26) 36 (7) (5) (26) 22 (12) - 24 (15) 112

22 492553 SELGA COSTA Oleguer 2005 CANMC - - 14 (17) 13 (18) - - - 23 (16) 33 (12) 83

23 492503 SANTIVERI SABATE Nil 2004 LMCE 24 (11) 26 (10) 32 (8) - - - - - - 82

24 492672 VILAMITJANA SAGUES Arnau 2007 C.E.T 16 (15) 15 (16) - - - 15 (16) 29 (9) - - 75

24 492542 AUBERT SERRACANTA Aleix 2005 LMCE - - - - - - - - 75 (4) 75

26 492266 CASTELLVI Manel 1999 TORB - - 24 (11) 16 (15) - - - 30 (13) - 70

27 492617 COSTE SALVANS Miquel 2006 LMCE 22 (12) 24 (11) - 18 (14) - - - - - 64

28 492641 ORDONEZ Jan 2007 LLIVI - - - - - - - 24 (15) 36 (11) 60

29 492614 THACKWRAY VALLET Hugo 2006 CANMC - 18 (14) 22 (12) - - 14 (17) - - - 54

30 492665 BALLESTER MASSAGUE Sergi 2007 LMCE - 13 (18) 16 (15) 14 (17) - 10 (21) - - - 53

30 492448 GONZALVEZ Daniel 2003 LMCE - - 29 (9) 24 (11) - - - - - 53
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32 492628 CORREIG MARTRA Anton 2006 COPOS - 16 (15) - 8 (23) - - 24 (11) - - 48

33 492671 VENDRELL TORRES Arnau 2007 CEVA - - 11 (20) 9 (22) - - 26 (10) - - 46

34 492633 FILLAT ROS Ignasi 2005 ALCE - - 4 (27) - - - - 18 (19) 23 (16) 45

35 492561 SANCHEZ CABANAS Martin 2005 COPOS 15 (16) 14 (17) - - - 11 (20) - - - 40

36 492621 PERELLO PINTO Oriol 2006 TORB - 7 (24) 5 (26) 2 (29) - 2 (29) - 17 (20) - 33

37 492620 BORRAS SOLSONA Pep 2006 TORB - - - 12 (19) - - - 20 (18) - 32

38 492485 GONZALEZ COPADO Adria 1999 TORB 14 (17) 10 (21) - - - 7 (24) - - - 31

39 492674 PADRONES ZAGUIRRE Ignacio 2007 C.E.T 12 (19) 11 (20) - 1 (30) - 4 (27) - - - 28

40 492634 PUIG TORDERA Gil 2005 ALCE - 6 (25) - - - - - - 21 (17) 27

40 6191039 SOLER KIERZKOWSKI Antoine 2001 COPOS - - - - - - - 27 (14) - 27

42 492626 ETXANIZ IBARMIA Asier 2006 CAEI - - - 4 (27) - - 20 (13) - - 24

43 492667 SAURA ANDION Ivan 2007 S.C.C - - 6 (25) 7 (24) - 8 (23) - - - 21

44 492604 HUGUET ESPONA Roger 2006 LLIVI - - 10 (21) 10 (21) - - - - - 20

45 492681 POCIELLO MELERO Ferran 2006 LLIVI 11 (20) 8 (23) - - - - - - - 19

46 492649 HEDO MORERA Pablo 2007 COPOS - 9 (22) 3 (28) 3 (28) - 3 (28) - - - 18

47 492442 BONALS Nil 2003 TORB - - 13 (18) - - - - - - 13

48 492410 JAEN Ferran 2002 LMCE - - 12 (19) - - - - - - 12

49 492643 SAMSO LLUIS Pau 2007 AEP - 5 (26) 2 (29) 0 (31) - 1 (30) - - - 8

49 492663 GRANE PEREZ Joan 2007 GRANUEC - - 8 (23) - - - - - - 8

51 492603 HUGUET ESPONA Marc 2006 LLIVI - - 7 (24) - - - - - - 7

52 492550 SEGON RUBIAL Joel 2005 GRANUEC - - - 6 (25) - - - - - 6

52 492662 SANCHEZ PALACIN Ferran 2007 LLIVI - - - - - 6 (25) - - - 6
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1 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 TORB - - 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) - 90 (3) 150 (1) 640

2 496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 LMCE - 100 (1) 60 (3) - - 80 (2) 80 (2) 68 (5) 90 (3) 478

3 496666 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Andrea 2006 CEVA - 60 (3) 80 (2) 80 (2) 60 (3) (60) (3) 100 (1) 75 (4) - 455

4 496632 DUCH PLANAS Berta 2005 CANMC 60 (3) 40 (6) 50 (4) - - 40 (6) 60 (3) 39 (10) - 289

5 496736 REQUENO FORNESA Blanca 2007 LMCE 50 (4) 36 (7) 40 (6) - - 36 (7) - 36 (11) 60 (6) 258

6 496373 SULE Georgina 1999 ELIT 45 (5) 32 (8) 36 (7) 36 (7) - - - 54 (7) 54 (7) 257

7 496673 BURGOS LORENZO Rebeca 2006 COPOS 80 (2) 80 (2) - - 45 (5) 50 (4) - - - 255

8 496584 ROVIRA Maria 2004 LMCE - - - - - - - 120 (2) 120 (2) 240

9 496738 GIMENEZ PEREIRO Paula 2007 LMCE 100 (1) 45 (5) - - 80 (2) - - - - 225

10 496716 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO Valeria 2007 CEVA - - - - - 45 (5) 50 (4) 48 (8) 75 (4) 218

11 496631 MUNOZ BALLARIN Georgina 2005 TORB - - 45 (5) 45 (5) - - - 44 (9) 68 (5) 202

12 496585 TARRAGO Georgina 2004 LMCE - - - - 50 (4) - - 150 (1) - 200

13 496688 AUBERT SERRACANTA Julia 2006 LMCE - - 26 (10) 26 (10) - 32 (8) 40 (6) - 48 (8) 172

14 496581 SUAU CLARAMUNT Berta 2004 GRANU - 50 (4) - 50 (4) - - - 60 (6) - 160

15 496751 BAUSACH VALERO Laia 2007 TRTeam - 24 (11) 29 (9) 29 (9) - - 45 (5) - - 127

16 496752 LISART CASTELLA Carla 2007 TRTeam 40 (6) 29 (9) - 40 (6) - - - - - 109

17 496715 AYTES CASALS Lola 2007 AEP - 18 (14) 18 (14) 24 (11) - 29 (9) - - - 89

18 496695 SANTILARI AYTES Ada 2006 AEP - 20 (13) 24 (11) 32 (8) - - - - - 76

19 496633 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta 2005 TORB - - - 60 (3) - - - - - 60

20 496703 MONTEFUSCO ESCANEZ Martina 2006 C.E.T - 26 (10) 32 (8) - - - - - - 58

21 496739 GUILLOT PI Joana 2007 LMCE - 22 (12) - - - - - 33 (12) - 55

22 496749 ROVIRA Meritxell 2007 LMCE - 16 (15) 20 (13) - - - - - - 36

22 496718 FIGULS GARRIGA Berta 2007 COPOS - - - - - - 36 (7) - - 36

24 496754 TORRA Mireia 2007 AEP - - - - - - 32 (8) - - 32

25 496735 BORRAS MARQUES Carlota 2007 LLIVI - - - - - 26 (10) - - - 26

26 496737 JAEN IBANEZ Sandra 2007 LMCE - - 22 (12) - - - - - - 22
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1 492455 SASTRE Conrad 2003 GRANUEC - 80 (2) 100 (1) 100 (1) - 100 (1) - 120 (2) 90 (3) 590

2 491859 MATEU Miquel 1994 LMCE 80 (2) 60 (3) (40) (6) 50 (4) (45) (5) 80 (2) - 90 (3) 120 (2) 480

3 492319 BEASCOECHEA Jordi 2001 LMCE 100 (1) 100 (1) 60 (3) 60 (3) (60) (3) (60) (3) 80 (2) 75 (4) (60) (6) 475

4 492497 VALLE PLUJA Pau 2004 GRANUEC - - 80 (2) 80 (2) - 40 (6) 60 (3) 68 (5) 68 (5) 396

5 492592 BARCELO CASTELLET Roger 2006 CANMC - - - - - - - 150 (1) 150 (1) 300

6 492648 ODRIOZOLA PASTOR Daniel 2007 CAEI 40 (6) - 29 (9) 40 (6) 50 (4) 36 (7) - - 75 (4) 270

7 492654 MAGAN GONZALEZ Quim 2006 CANMC - - - - 80 (2) 45 (5) 100 (1) - - 225

8 492647 ANTONIO URIBE Jaume 2007 TORB 45 (5) 36 (7) (15) (16) 22 (12) 40 (6) 22 (12) - 44 (9) - 209

9 6532417 PIGUILLEM Sergi 1999 GRANUEC - 50 (4) - - 100 (1) 50 (4) - - - 200

10 492650 NAHARRO SANCHEZ Rudy 2007 ELIT 26 (10) 20 (13) - (13) (18) 36 (7) 15 (16) 36 (7) - 48 (8) 181

11 492503 SANTIVERI SABATE Nil 2004 LMCE 60 (3) 45 (5) 50 (4) - - - - - - 155

12 492553 SELGA COSTA Oleguer 2005 CANMC - - 24 (11) 26 (10) - - - 48 (8) 54 (7) 152

13 492672 VILAMITJANA SAGUES Arnau 2007 C.E.T 36 (7) 26 (10) - - - 32 (8) 50 (4) - - 144

14 492266 CASTELLVI Manel 1999 TORB - - 36 (7) 32 (8) - - - 60 (6) - 128

15 492617 COSTE SALVANS Miquel 2006 LMCE 50 (4) 40 (6) - 36 (7) - - - - - 126

16 492665 BALLESTER MASSAGUE Sergi 2007 LMCE - 22 (12) 26 (10) 29 (9) - 24 (11) - - - 101

17 492614 THACKWRAY VALLET Hugo 2006 CANMC - 32 (8) 32 (8) - - 29 (9) - - - 93

18 492448 GONZALVEZ Daniel 2003 LMCE - - 45 (5) 45 (5) - - - - - 90

18 492633 FILLAT ROS Ignasi 2005 ALCE - - 10 (21) - - - - 36 (11) 44 (9) 90

20 492628 CORREIG MARTRA Anton 2006 COPOS - 29 (9) - 16 (15) - - 40 (6) - - 85

21 492561 SANCHEZ CABANAS Martin 2005 COPOS 32 (8) 24 (11) - - - 26 (10) - - - 82

22 492671 VENDRELL TORRES Arnau 2007 CEVA - - 18 (14) 18 (14) - - 45 (5) - - 81

23 492621 PERELLO PINTO Oriol 2006 TORB - 13 (18) 11 (20) 10 (21) - 12 (19) - 33 (12) - 79

24 492674 PADRONES ZAGUIRRE Ignacio 2007 C.E.T 24 (11) 18 (14) - 9 (22) - 14 (17) - - - 65

25 492485 GONZALEZ COPADO Adria 1999 TORB 29 (9) 16 (15) - - - 18 (14) - - - 63

25 492620 BORRAS SOLSONA Pep 2006 TORB - - - 24 (11) - - - 39 (10) - 63

27 6191039 SOLER KIERZKOWSKI Antoine 2001 COPOS - - - - - - - 54 (7) - 54

28 492634 PUIG TORDERA Gil 2005 ALCE - 12 (19) - - - - - - 39 (10) 51

29 492649 HEDO MORERA Pablo 2007 COPOS - 15 (16) 9 (22) 11 (20) - 13 (18) - - - 48

30 492667 SAURA ANDION Ivan 2007 S.C.C - - 12 (19) 15 (16) - 20 (13) - - - 47

31 492626 ETXANIZ IBARMIA Asier 2006 CAEI - - - 12 (19) - - 32 (8) - - 44
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32 492643 SAMSO LLUIS Pau 2007 AEP - 11 (20) 8 (23) 8 (23) - 11 (20) - - - 38

33 492681 POCIELLO MELERO Ferran 2006 LLIVI 22 (12) 14 (17) - - - - - - - 36

33 492604 HUGUET ESPONA Roger 2006 LLIVI - - 16 (15) 20 (13) - - - - - 36

35 492442 BONALS Nil 2003 TORB - - 22 (12) - - - - - - 22

36 492410 JAEN Ferran 2002 LMCE - - 20 (13) - - - - - - 20

37 492662 SANCHEZ PALACIN Ferran 2007 LLIVI - - - - - 16 (15) - - - 16

38 492663 GRANE PEREZ Joan 2007 GRANUEC - - 14 (17) - - - - - - 14

38 492550 SEGON RUBIAL Joel 2005 GRANUEC - - - 14 (17) - - - - - 14

40 492603 HUGUET ESPONA Marc 2006 LLIVI - - 13 (18) - - - - - - 13


